TE
CH
N
IC
A
L
D
AT

Code
Size Ø x
Length
(mm)
Driver
Bit
Size
DK
(mm)
Tl
(mm)
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
00025DRYC 3.5 x 25
PH2
8.25 19.5 25.0 3.50
00032DRYC 3.5 x 32 8.25 26.5 32.0 3.50
00035DRYC 3.5 x 35 8.25 29.5 35.0 3.50
00038DRYC 3.5 x 38 8.25 32.5 38.0 3.50
00042DRYC 3.5 x 42 8.25 26.5 42.0 3.50
00050DRYC 3.5 x 50 8.25 44.5 50.0 3.50
00065DRYC 4.2 x 65 8.25 61.5 65.0 4.20
00075DRYC 4.2 x 75 8.25 61.5 75.0 4.20
00100DRYC 4.8 x 100 8.75 61.5 100.0 4.80
TIMco
Code
Size Ø x